ITCOMTHALT 10 COBE PAGE OF $AGEs

AMENDMENT OF SO LIC!TATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT : 1 5
SRAT ROVAC H O DA TCAT R yed MO I EFFCCTIVE DATE R EGUSTTIONAURCHASE REQ NO. | 5. PROJECT NO. {If sppliceteT
TWO N ]4 1 RFPA Dtd '.-‘.',"“: ) be)
. GsUCOuY ' e o e e R OMINIS TE RED BY {if other than Ttem 6) . 1 ———————
COOF cooe |
U.S. Nuclear Requlateory Commission -~ 5 N
[)ivi'fi(m of Contracts & Property Management. ! \ ) N\, 7
Washington, DC 20555 \ ] ) J(
¢ ~
S TRRAT AND ADORELS OF COMTRACTOR (Ne., streect, couniy, &lats end LIF Code) ) [FA- AMEROMEN ACHOMENT OF SOUICITATION MO,
PRI Mt U.5. Small Business Administratior .
Chicago Northwestern Atrium, 500 W. Madi n. Suit .‘;,1.'.'
Chicano. 1i L0, PO DATLL (SEEITEM 11)
SUB: Gray Personnel Service, 332 South Michigan Ave
. )
lte 1940. Chicago, IL 66604 ‘“Wm

Principal Ipvestigator/Technical
Telephone No. (1) 663~ 3800 166 DATED (REE F1%M 18
©oDE FACILITY CO0E

".WWB‘ONLYWESTOWQ M!A!m
o 14, Thee bour and dese spacitied for seoskt of Ofiars 0 e, U & not e

U‘NMMMUW,QOQI.‘&
sowsdiad,

“““Whﬂ“cu“ﬁud“““
n-luti.d“.__.nuud amandaent; 0 By scknowisdging mospe of -—hﬁ-ut of
%w: “Wun&nﬁbh-ﬁ&nd“m —py

THE nog

39311 BOC: 2527 APPN: 31X0200 Obligate: $45,986.50

13. THIS mmuesmtvmmmmosmmm
\CF FORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14

006

493-20-617

T Aoy e CoTACT RAOER £ HEOIIED 10 IR B PAIEIATIS G e dmt A e

dobe, wic ) SCT

PNT IR TENTERED INTD P

FRAT T AL A

TS OPTION 10 EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 1989) 652.217-9

0
YA WAME ARG TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o print

IR CONTRACTORAN FEROR

M.{Wwbdm p
r 402280277 F40114

PDR CONTR o

NRC-30-93-257 FPDR

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 104



B e L e e e e el i e e e ——

Modification No. 2
Contract No. NRC-30-93-257
SB-0507-93-1-00026

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the option year in
accordance with Section 1.3 entitled “Option to Extend the Term of the
Contract (MAR 1988)*, (2} increase the contract's ceiling and obligated amcunt
by $45,986.50 from $43,798.00 to $89,784.50. Accordingly, the contract is
hereby modified to read as follows:

1. Section F, Subsection F.4, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, ALTERNATE I1 is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in
lieu thereof:

“The contract shall commence on January 25, 1993 and will expire on
January 24, 1995."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the
date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 93 OBLIGATIONS: $43,798.00
TOTAL FY 94 OBLIGATIONS: $45,986.50

CUMLATIVE TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $89,784.50
This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $45,986.50.

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

B e e B B L



